Blutspenden in 56729 Ettringen bis zum 24.10.2025

Do
Fr
Fr
SO
Do
Fr
Fr
SO
Do
Do

22.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

25.05.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

17.07.2025
18:00-21:00 Uhr

01.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

24.08.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.09.2025
18:00-21:00 Uhr

Nachtsheim 56729
Schule
Greimerstalchen 2

Wettringen 48493
Ludgerusschule
Bdltstr. 2

Ettringen 56729
Gemeindehaus
Kreuzstr.8

Wettringen 48493
Ludgerusschule
Bdltstr. 2

Herresbach 56729
Grundschule
Schulstr. 6

Ettringen 56729
Gemeindehaus
Kreuzstr.8

Wettringen 48493
Ludgerusschule
Blltstr. 2

Wettringen 48493
Ludgerusschule
Bltstr. 2

Nachtsheim 56729
Schule
Greimerstalchen 2

Herresbach 56729
Grundschule
Schulstr. 6



Ettringen 56729

F r 24.10.2025 Gemeindehaus

16:30-20:00 Uhr Kreuzsir.8



